

BID SUMMARY

Safety Countermeasures at Various Locations

Contract No. 3630
 Project No. 49320
 Project Types Road Surfacing

Item No.	Item Code	Item Description	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Truesdell Corporation of California, Inc.		American Civil Constructors West Coast LLC	
					Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
1	70030	LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00
2	80050	PROGRESS SCHEDULE (CRITICAL PATH METHOD)	LS	1	\$ 3,750.00	\$3,750.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
3	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	1	\$ 11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
4	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	\$ 77,000.00	\$77,000.00	\$117,300.00	\$117,300.00
5	120149A	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT DELINEATION	LS	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00
6	128651A	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	SWD	125	\$ 80.00	\$10,000.00	\$115.20	\$14,400.00
7	130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	1	\$ 3,750.00	\$3,750.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
8	130200	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
9	141101A	REMOVE YELLOW TRAFFIC STRIPE (HAZARDOUS WASTE)	LF	14,082	\$ 0.60	\$8,449.20	\$1.80	\$25,347.60
10	149001A	PREPARE FUGITIVE DUST PLAN	LS	1	\$ 700.00	\$700.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
11	170103	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	\$ 500.00	\$500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
12	380001A	HIGH-FRICTION SURFACE TREATMENT (HFST)	SQYD	38,040	\$ 21.50	\$817,860.00	\$27.50	\$1,046,100.00
13	820134	OBJECT MARKER (TYPE P)	EA	2	\$ 95.00	\$190.00	\$85.00	\$170.00
14	8200250	REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN	EA	5	\$ 230.00	\$1,150.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00
15	820610	RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN	EA	3	\$ 495.00	\$1,485.00	\$450.00	\$1,350.00
16	820840	ROADSIDE SIGN – ONE POST	EA	72	\$ 700.00	\$50,400.00	\$650.00	\$46,800.00
17	820900	INSTALL ROADSIDE SIGN PANEL ON EXISTING POST	EA	7	\$ 375.00	\$2,625.00	\$350.00	\$2,450.00
18	840502A	4" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY)	LF	37,018	\$ 1.60	\$59,228.80	\$1.40	\$51,825.20
19	840502B	8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY)	LF	75	\$ 5.00	\$375.00	\$17.00	\$1,275.00
20	840516	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY)	SQFT	60	\$ 38.00	\$2,280.00	\$30.00	\$1,800.00
21	999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 49,375.00	\$49,375.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
TOTAL						\$1,118,118.00		\$1,511,217.80